sage University

Sage X3 Customer Training Class Schedule

December 2020- May 2021

Dec

All scheduled courses are virtual instructor-led, unless
otherwise noted

Getting Started: Introduction to Sage
X3

Getting Started: Common Data

Introduction and Overview: Financial
and Distribution

Introduction and Overview for
Manufacturing

Sage Enterprise Intelligence: Getting
Started with the Basics

Foundation

Sage Enterprise Intelligence: Using
the SEI Addin for Excel

Sage Enterprise Intelligence:
Designing reports using the
Report Designer

Sage Enterprise Intelligence:

Advanced Formatting, Filtering &
Sorting

Reporting and Analysis

Designing Crystal Reports Basics

Understanding and Creating
Workflows

Introduction to Requesters/Queries

Security and System Administrator

Essentials 12/1-12/3

Technical

Development: Basics

Web Services and Integration 12-16-12/18
Workshop
Accounting Manager Fundamentals

Accounts Payable Fundamentals 12/1-12/2

Accounts Receivable Fundamentals 12/17-12/18
A deep dive into Auto Journals
Understanding Operating Budgets

Fixed Assets- Basics
Year-end processing 12/3 and 12/7

Stock Management Fundamentals
Sales Management Fundamentals

Purchasing Fundamentals
Manufacturing Essentials
Configurator 12/23

Working with Web Scheduling

Financials

Operations

Project Management Fundamentals

For more information on certification tracks and assessments, or to register for a class please go to www.sageu.com.

Jan

1/21-1/22

1/26-2/2
(excludes
weekend)

1/5

117

1/21

Feb

2/3-2/4

2/9

2/16

2117

2/22

2/23

2/17-2/18

2/23-2/24

2/9-2/11

2/9-2/11

2/9-2/10

2/18

2/23

2/19

Class dates and times are subject to change.
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Mar

3/9-3/11

3/9-3/10

3/29-3/30

3/29-3/31

Apr May
4/6
4/7
4/15
4/16
4/8-4/9 5/5-5/6
4/27-4/28
4/9
5/5-5/6
5/11-5/12
5/18-5/19
4/16
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sage University

Sage X3 Expert Workshops Schedule

Development

Financial

Technical

Distribution

Manufacturing

Sage X3 Development Best Practices
(Two 3-hour sessions)

2021

1/11-1/12

6/7-6/8

Web Services Use Case Review & Practice
(Six 3-hour sessions)

2/1-2/2
2/8-2/9
2/15-2/16

9/6-9/7
9/13-9/14
9/20-9/21

Why Classes and representations are still interesting?
(Six 3-hour sessions)

1/18-1/19
1/25-1/26

6/14-6/15
6/21-6/22

Advanced bank statement Use cases
(Three 3-hour sessions)

2/8-2/10

6/28-6/30

Stock & General Ledger Reconciliation
(Two 3-hour sessions)

3/22-3/23

9/22-9/23

Defining the Segregation Of Duty challenges and impact on Sage X3
(Two 3-hour sessions)

2/11-2/12

6/22-6/23

Understanding the Sage X3 Data Model
(One 3-hour session)

2/25

9/15

Understanding 4GL as an Implementation Consultant
(Two 3-hour sessions)

3/11-3/12

6/16-6/17

Control Your Business & Anticipate Issues using Workflows
(Two 3-hour sessions)

3/18-3/19

6/23-6/24

Using Sage X3 SQL Views to create Requesters/Queries
(Two 3-hour sessions)

3/2-3/3

QA Management with Non-Conformance & Quality Control
(Two 3-hour sessions)

2/1

6/1-6/2

Stock Accounting Interface
(Two 3-hour sessions)

2/17-2/18

Mastering Invoicing Elements in Sales and Purchasing
(One 3-hour session)

2/24

9/21

Just in Time strategy PART 1 - Align your (downstream & upstream) flows
with a pull strategy
(Four 3-hour sessions)

2/22-2/25

9/7-9/10

Implementing Traceability during an Implementation
(Two 3-hour sessions)

3/10-3/11

6/15-6/16

Mastering Settings for WIP Accounting
(Two 3-hour sessions)

5/3-5/4

9/20-9/21

Managing versions for Products, BOMs, and Routings
(Two 3-hour sessions)

2/15-2/16

6/14-6/15

Understanding different Configurator Scenarios
(Four 3-hour sessions)

3/8-3/11

7/5-7/8

Project Management Implementation Best Practices
(Four 3-hour sessions)

4/5-4/8

8/30

9/1-9/2

For more information on certification tracks and assessments, or to register for a class please go to www.sageu.com.

Class dates and times are subject to change.
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sage University

Sage X3 Advanced Courses
2021

All scheduled courses are virtual instructor-led, unless otherwise noted Feb

Advanced Common Tools

oo

= 3/2-3/10 6/15-6/23

'© Advanced Financials Workshop (excludes (excludes

_I; weekend) weekend)
S |Advanced Distribution Workshop (excludes
3 weekend)
< 3/17-3/24
Advanced Technical Workshop (excudes
weekend)

For more information on certification tracks and assessments, or to register for a class please go to www.sageu.com.
Class dates and times are subject to change.
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