

## Sage X3 Customer Training Class Schedule December 2020- May 2021

,	All scheduled courses are virtual instructor-led, unless otherwise noted	Dec	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May
Foundation	Getting Started: Introduction to Sage X3						
	Getting Started: Common Data						
	Common Tools	12/8-12/10			3/9-3/11		
	Introduction and Overview: Financial and Distribution			2/3-2/4			
	Introduction and Overview for Manufacturing			2/9			
Reporting and Analysis	Sage Enterprise Intelligence: Getting Started with the Basics			2/16		4/6	
	Sage Enterprise Intelligence: Using the SEI Addin for Excel			2/17		4/7	
	Sage Enterprise Intelligence: Designing reports using the Report Designer			2/22		4/15	
	Sage Enterprise Intelligence: Advanced Formatting, Filtering & Sorting			2/23		4/16	
	Designing Crystal Reports Basics				3/9-3/10	4/8-4/9	5/5-5/6
Financials	Understanding and Creating Workflows			2/17-2/18			
	Introduction to Requesters/Queries		1/21-1/22	2/23-2/24			
	Security and System Administrator Essentials	12/1-12/3		2/9-2/11			
	Development: Basics		1/26-2/2 (excludes weekend)				
	Web Services and Integration Workshop	12-16-12/18		2/9-2/11			
	Accounting Manager Fundamentals			2/9-2/10			
	Accounts Payable Fundamentals	12/1-12/2			3/29-3/30	4/27-4/28	
	Accounts Receivable Fundamentals	12/17-12/18					
	A deep dive into Auto Journals			2/18		4/9	
	Understanding Operating Budgets		1/5				
	Fixed Assets- Basics		1/7				
	Year-end processing	12/3 and 12/7					
Operations	Stock Management Fundamentals						5/5-5/6
	Sales Management Fundamentals						5/11-5/12
	Purchasing Fundamentals						5/18-5/19
	Manufacturing Essentials			2/23			
	Configurator	12/23					
	Working with Web Scheduling		1/21	2/19		4/16	
	Project Management Fundamentals				3/29-3/31		

## sage University Your Sage training resource

## Sage X3 Expert Workshops Schedule 2021

		Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	July	Aug	Sept
ent	Sage X3 Development Best Practices (Two 3-hour sessions)	1/11-1/12					6/7-6/8			
Development	Web Services Use Case Review & Practice (Six 3-hour sessions)		2/1-2/2 2/8-2/9 2/15-2/16				9/6-9/7 9/13-9/14 9/20-9/21			
	Why Classes and representations are still interesting? (Six 3-hour sessions)	1/18-1/19 1/25-1/26					6/14-6/15 6/21-6/22			
Financial	Advanced bank statement Use cases (Three 3-hour sessions)		2/8-2/10				6/28-6/30			
Fine	Stock & General Ledger Reconciliation (Two 3-hour sessions)			3/22-3/23						9/22-9/23
	Defining the Segregation Of Duty challenges and impact on Sage X3 (Two 3-hour sessions)		2/11-2/12				6/22-6/23			
la Sal	Understanding the Sage X3 Data Model (One 3-hour session)		2/25							9/15
Technical	Understanding 4GL as an Implementation Consultant (Two 3-hour sessions)			3/11-3/12			6/16-6/17			
Ĕ	Control Your Business & Anticipate Issues using Workflows (Two 3-hour sessions)			3/18-3/19			6/23-6/24			
	Using Sage X3 SQL Views to create Requesters/Queries (Two 3-hour sessions)			3/2-3/3						
	QA Management with Non-Conformance & Quality Control (Two 3-hour sessions)		2/1				6/1-6/2			
u	Stock Accounting Interface (Two 3-hour sessions)		2/17-2/18							
Distribution	Mastering Invoicing Elements in Sales and Purchasing (One 3-hour session)		2/24							9/21
Dist	Just in Time strategy PART 1 - Align your (downstream & upstream) flows with a pull strategy (Four 3-hour sessions)		2/22-2/25							9/7-9/10
	Implementing Traceability during an Implementation (Two 3-hour sessions)			3/10-3/11			6/15-6/16			
	Mastering Settings for WIP Accounting (Two 3-hour sessions)					5/3-5/4				9/20-9/21
turing	Managing versions for Products, BOMs, and Routings (Two 3-hour sessions)		2/15-2/16				6/14-6/15			
Manufacturing	Understanding different Configurator Scenarios (Four 3-hour sessions)			3/8-3/11				7/5-7/8		
M	Project Management Implementation Best Practices (Four 3-hour sessions)				4/5-4/8				8/30	9/1-9/2

For more information on certification tracks and assessments, or to register for a class please go to <a href="https://www.sageu.com">www.sageu.com</a>.

Class dates and times are subject to change.

Page 2



## Sage X3 Advanced Courses 2021

All scheduled courses are virtual instructor-led, unless otherwise noted		Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun
<b>D</b> 0	Advanced Common Tools						
l Training	Advanced Financials Workshop			3/2-3/10 (excludes weekend)			6/15-6/23 (excludes weekend)
Advanced	Advanced Distribution Workshop			3/16-3/24 (excludes weekend)			
Ac	Advanced Technical Workshop			3/17-3/24 (excudes weekend)			

For more information on certification tracks and assessments, or to register for a class please go to <a href="https://www.sageu.com">www.sageu.com</a>.

Class dates and times are subject to change.

Page 3